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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

Bosnia Herzegovina

GKVS Celik - Zenica GKVS BIH 3 2 5 3 1 4 - - -
Novi Grad - Sarajevo NGSA BIH 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -

Total number of 2 clubs BIH 4 2 6 4 1 5 - - -

Croatia

Osijek OO CRO 4 8 12 7 14 21 - - -
Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub ZPK CRO 32 19 51 48 33 81 - - -

Total number of 2 clubs CRO 36 27 63 55 47 102 - - -

Hungary

Hodmezevasarhey HOD HUN 3 3 6 7 6 13 - - -

Total number of 1 clubs HUN 3 3 6 7 6 13 - - -

Romania

Resica, Rumunija RES ROU 5 2 7 6 2 8 - - -

Total number of 1 clubs ROU 5 2 7 6 2 8 - - -

Slovenia

Kranjsko plavalno drustvo Zvezda ZVK SLO - 1 1 - 2 2 - - -
Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj TK SLO - 1 1 - 1 1 - - -

Total number of 2 clubs SLO - 2 2 - 3 3 - - -

Serbia

"Feniks",Sombor FE SRB 1 3 4 2 6 8 - - -
LA Kolubara Lazarevac LAKOL SRB 3 3 6 5 7 12 - - -
Olimpija Bor OLBO SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas VRB SRB 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - -
PK "Valis" Valjevo VAL SRB - 3 3 - 9 9 - - -
Pk "swim Star"becej SSBE SRB 2 6 8 5 8 13 - - -
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina A235 SRB 2 1 3 2 1 3 - - -
PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi SadPNS SRB 9 5 14 13 7 20 - - -
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej BE SRB 6 3 9 10 6 16 - - -
Plivacki Klub "Sombor" SOM SRB 3 2 5 6 4 10 - - -
Plivacki Klub Senta SEN SRB 1 1 2 1 1 2 - - -
Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda BA SRB 9 3 12 13 4 17 - - -
Plivacki klub "Bjelica" Vrbas BJE SRB 6 - 6 14 - 14 - - -
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo DP SRB 12 13 25 27 26 53 - - -
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor POL SRB - 1 1 - 3 3 - - -
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SSU SRB 47 19 66 101 37 138 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad NS SRB 49 37 86 110 94 204 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 9 3 12 13 3 16 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd VRA SRB 16 8 24 37 17 54 - - -
Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas DELVR SRB 4 1 5 5 1 6 - - -
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Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

Plivacki klub Jagodina JA SRB 1 2 3 2 5 7 - - -
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 11A SRB 4 3 7 4 3 7 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB 3 2 5 6 5 11 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd PAR SRB 15 16 31 29 27 56 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek TEK SRB 11 9 20 20 14 34 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad VOJ SRB 46 36 82 69 58 127 - - -

Total number of 26 clubs SRB 261 180 441 497 346 843 - - -

Total number of 34 clubs 309 216 525 569 405 974 - - -

www.serbia-swim.org.rs


www.serbia-swim.org.rs
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 30.1.2011 19:01 - Page 1

Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
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Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
29.1.2011 - 13:00 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 4:57.62 392
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:49.42 37.92 250m: 3:04.44 37.48 350m: 4:20.46 38.12

100m: 1:11.50 37.58 200m: 2:26.96 37.54 300m: 3:42.34 37.90 400m: 4:57.62 37.16

2. BALZAM, Bence 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:01.95 376
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:52.52 38.71 250m: 3:09.73 38.73 350m: 4:26.44 38.00

100m: 1:13.81 38.32 200m: 2:31.00 38.48 300m: 3:48.44 38.71 400m: 5:01.95 35.51

3. MAMUZIC, Davor 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:09.29 349
25m: 16.17 16.17 100m: 1:15.06 21.49 175m: 2:11.68 18.27 350m: 4:31.29 1:39.97
50m: 34.15 17.98 125m: 1:33.01 17.95 200m: 2:32.79 21.11 375m: 4:51.48 20.19
75m: 53.57 19.42 150m: 1:53.41 20.40 225m: 2:51.32 18.53 400m: 5:09.29 17.81

4. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:10.55 345
25m: 16.87 16.87 125m: 1:34.17 19.50 225m: 2:53.15 19.60 325m: 4:12.48 19.57
50m: 35.71 18.84 150m: 1:53.92 19.75 250m: 3:13.04 19.89 350m: 4:32.46 19.98
75m: 55.06 19.35 175m: 2:13.64 19.72 275m: 3:32.73 19.69 375m: 4:51.68 19.22

100m: 1:14.67 19.61 200m: 2:33.55 19.91 300m: 3:52.91 20.18 400m: 5:10.55 18.87

5. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:16.60 326
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 1:57.06 40.55 250m: 3:17.94 40.28 350m: 4:38.57 40.23

100m: 1:16.51 39.85 200m: 2:37.66 40.60 300m: 3:58.34 40.40 400m: 5:16.60 38.03

6. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:21.19 312
25m: 17.54 17.54 125m: 1:39.47 20.80 225m: 3:01.19 20.01 325m: 4:22.59 20.76
50m: 37.39 19.85 150m: 1:59.58 20.11 250m: 3:21.44 20.25 350m: 4:42.73 20.14
75m: 57.96 20.57 175m: 2:20.47 20.89 275m: 3:41.71 20.27 375m: 5:02.58 19.85

100m: 1:18.67 20.71 200m: 2:41.18 20.71 300m: 4:01.83 20.12 400m: 5:21.19 18.61

7. BORIC, Amar 99 Celik, ZE 5:33.70 278
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:58.82 43.23 250m: 3:24.88 43.23 350m: 4:52.16 43.33

100m: 1:15.59 40.95 200m: 2:41.65 42.83 300m: 4:08.83 43.95 400m: 5:33.70 41.54

8. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:33.74 278
25m: 16.31 16.31 125m: 1:39.13 21.82 225m: 3:06.70 21.65 325m: 4:33.22 21.62
50m: 35.79 19.48 150m: 2:01.06 21.93 250m: 3:28.44 21.74 350m: 4:55.18 21.96
75m: 55.87 20.08 175m: 2:23.05 21.99 275m: 3:50.15 21.71 375m: 5:13.35 18.17

100m: 1:17.31 21.44 200m: 2:45.05 22.00 300m: 4:11.60 21.45 400m: 5:33.74 20.39

9. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda 5:41.53 260
25m: 18.74 18.74 125m: 1:43.66 21.30 225m: 3:10.71 21.80 325m: 4:38.25 21.53
50m: 39.50 20.76 150m: 2:05.47 21.81 250m: 3:32.87 22.16 350m: 5:00.04 21.79
75m: 1:00.99 21.49 175m: 2:27.35 21.88 275m: 3:54.70 21.83 375m: 5:21.42 21.38

100m: 1:22.36 21.37 200m: 2:48.91 21.56 300m: 4:16.72 22.02 400m: 5:41.53 20.11

10. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda 5:45.44 251
200m: 2:51.21 2:51.21 325m: 4:41.74 1:27.82 400m: 5:45.44 20.42
225m: 3:13.92 22.71 375m: 5:25.02 43.28

11. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:47.24 247
25m: 18.05 18.05 125m: 1:45.91 22.66 225m: 3:15.70 23.04 325m: 4:43.51 22.26
50m: 39.69 21.64 150m: 2:07.94 22.03 250m: 3:37.08 21.38 350m: 5:05.80 22.29
75m: 1:01.04 21.35 175m: 2:30.29 22.35 275m: 3:59.09 22.01 375m: 5:27.67 21.87

100m: 1:23.25 22.21 200m: 2:52.66 22.37 300m: 4:21.25 22.16 400m: 5:47.24 19.57

12. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:55.42 230
25m: 18.44 18.44 125m: 1:45.43 22.37 225m: 3:16.59 23.10 325m: 4:47.48 23.00
50m: 39.65 21.21 150m: 2:07.85 22.42 250m: 3:39.28 22.69 350m: 5:10.50 23.02
75m: 1:00.66 21.01 175m: 2:30.91 23.06 275m: 4:01.90 22.62 375m: 5:33.32 22.82

100m: 1:23.06 22.40 200m: 2:53.49 22.58 300m: 4:24.48 22.58 400m: 5:55.42 22.10

13. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:55.52 230
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:06.56 44.78 250m: 3:39.58 47.35 350m: 5:09.89 46.16

100m: 1:21.78 43.68 200m: 2:52.23 45.67 300m: 4:23.73 44.15 400m: 5:55.52 45.63
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Event 1, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. SRBLJANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:03.41 215
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:14.49 46.99 250m: 3:48.58 47.92 350m: 5:22.15 43.75

100m: 1:27.50 46.06 200m: 3:00.66 46.17 300m: 4:38.40 49.82 400m: 6:03.41 41.26

13 - 14 years

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:27.94 537
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.90 33.67 250m: 2:45.26 34.44 350m: 3:54.31 34.67

100m: 1:03.23 33.02 200m: 2:10.82 33.92 300m: 3:19.64 34.38 400m: 4:27.94 33.63

2. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:42.00 461
25m: 15.32 15.32 125m: 1:24.71 17.37 225m: 2:36.11 17.65 325m: 3:48.81 18.27
50m: 32.30 16.98 150m: 1:42.24 17.53 250m: 2:54.12 18.01 350m: 4:07.14 18.33
75m: 49.60 17.30 175m: 2:00.20 17.96 275m: 3:12.14 18.02 375m: 4:24.79 17.65

100m: 1:07.34 17.74 200m: 2:18.46 18.26 300m: 3:30.54 18.40 400m: 4:42.00 17.21

3. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:42.94 456
25m: 15.90 15.90 125m: 1:26.86 18.09 225m: 2:39.30 17.83 325m: 3:51.21 17.76
50m: 33.27 17.37 150m: 1:45.31 18.45 250m: 2:57.38 18.08 350m: 4:08.93 17.72
75m: 50.47 17.20 175m: 2:03.50 18.19 275m: 3:15.53 18.15 375m: 4:26.45 17.52

100m: 1:08.77 18.30 200m: 2:21.47 17.97 300m: 3:33.45 17.92 400m: 4:42.94 16.49

4. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:46.29 441
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.39 36.65 250m: 2:58.77 36.55 350m: 4:11.43 36.12

100m: 1:08.74 35.78 200m: 2:22.22 36.83 300m: 3:35.31 36.54 400m: 4:46.29 34.86

5. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:46.43 440
6. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:51.12 419

25m: 15.70 15.70 125m: 1:27.97 18.66 225m: 2:42.83 18.87 325m: 3:57.36 18.63
50m: 33.11 17.41 150m: 1:46.62 18.65 250m: 3:01.39 18.56 350m: 4:15.89 18.53
75m: 50.99 17.88 175m: 2:05.29 18.67 275m: 3:20.20 18.81 375m: 4:34.20 18.31

100m: 1:09.31 18.32 200m: 2:23.96 18.67 300m: 3:38.73 18.53 400m: 4:51.12 16.92

7. SPASENIC, Marko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:52.59 413
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:46.08 36.71 250m: 3:01.52 37.62 350m: 4:16.75 37.49

100m: 1:09.37 36.34 200m: 2:23.90 37.82 300m: 3:39.26 37.74 400m: 4:52.59 35.84

8. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:55.99 399
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.12 38.16 250m: 3:03.94 37.88 350m: 4:19.72 38.36

100m: 1:09.96 37.26 200m: 2:26.06 37.94 300m: 3:41.36 37.42 400m: 4:55.99 36.27

9. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:00.84 380
25m: 16.53 16.53 125m: 1:33.42 19.50 225m: 2:50.42 18.71 325m: 4:06.59 18.67
50m: 35.17 18.64 150m: 1:52.84 19.42 250m: 3:09.25 18.83 350m: 4:25.37 18.78
75m: 54.35 19.18 175m: 2:12.27 19.43 275m: 3:28.55 19.30 375m: 4:43.44 18.07

100m: 1:13.92 19.57 200m: 2:31.71 19.44 300m: 3:47.92 19.37 400m: 5:00.84 17.40

10. SALAMUNIC, JURE 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 5:02.83 372
25m: 15.88 15.88 150m: 1:48.68 19.23 250m: 3:06.98 19.78 350m: 4:25.11 19.77
75m: 51.74 35.86 175m: 2:08.06 19.38 275m: 3:26.26 19.28 375m: 4:44.12 19.01

100m: 1:10.60 18.86 200m: 2:27.35 19.29 300m: 3:45.83 19.57 400m: 5:02.83 18.71
125m: 1:29.45 18.85 225m: 2:47.20 19.85 325m: 4:05.34 19.51

11. NEGIC, Nemanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:04.88 365
25m: 15.49 15.49 125m: 1:31.23 19.52 225m: 2:50.94 19.89 325m: 4:09.88 19.54
50m: 33.03 17.54 150m: 1:51.28 20.05 250m: 3:10.65 19.71 350m: 4:28.95 19.07
75m: 52.01 18.98 175m: 2:10.87 19.59 275m: 3:30.68 20.03 375m: 4:47.11 18.16

100m: 1:11.71 19.70 200m: 2:31.05 20.18 300m: 3:50.34 19.66 400m: 5:04.88 17.77

12. VANDOR, Tamas 98 Hodmezevasarhey 5:08.47 352
25m: 16.47 16.47 125m: 1:33.55 20.13 225m: 2:52.12 19.88 325m: 4:11.27 19.83
50m: 35.10 18.63 150m: 1:53.12 19.57 250m: 3:11.90 19.78 350m: 4:30.84 19.57
75m: 54.16 19.06 175m: 2:12.76 19.64 275m: 3:31.90 20.00 375m: 4:50.69 19.85

100m: 1:13.42 19.26 200m: 2:32.24 19.48 300m: 3:51.44 19.54 400m: 5:08.47 17.78
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Event 1, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. PAVLIC, Igor 98 Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda 5:09.36 349
25m: 15.91 15.91 125m: 1:31.69 19.49 225m: 2:51.29 19.84 325m: 4:12.17 20.48
50m: 33.71 17.80 150m: 1:51.64 19.95 250m: 3:11.54 20.25 350m: 4:32.21 20.04
75m: 52.64 18.93 175m: 2:11.66 20.02 275m: 3:31.30 19.76 375m: 4:51.44 19.23

100m: 1:12.20 19.56 200m: 2:31.45 19.79 300m: 3:51.69 20.39 400m: 5:09.36 17.92

14. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:22.12 309
25m: 15.34 15.34 125m: 1:29.47 18.86 225m: 2:50.29 20.97 325m: 4:17.11 21.30
50m: 33.33 17.99 150m: 1:49.10 19.63 250m: 3:12.07 21.78 350m: 4:39.34 22.23
75m: 51.69 18.36 175m: 2:08.64 19.54 275m: 3:33.61 21.54 375m: 5:01.15 21.81

100m: 1:10.61 18.92 200m: 2:29.32 20.68 300m: 3:55.81 22.20 400m: 5:22.12 20.97

15. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:23.69 305
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:54.57 39.85 300m: 4:00.08 42.13
75m: 55.49 19.97 200m: 2:36.26 41.69 350m: 4:41.80 41.72

100m: 1:14.72 19.23 250m: 3:17.95 41.69 400m: 5:23.69 41.89

16. HOS, Nimrod 98 Hodmezevasarhey 5:37.89 268
25m: 16.87 16.87 125m: 1:36.20 20.63 225m: 3:01.91 21.78 325m: 4:31.54 22.34
50m: 35.79 18.92 150m: 1:57.15 20.95 250m: 3:24.14 22.23 350m: 4:54.44 22.90
75m: 55.39 19.60 175m: 2:18.64 21.49 275m: 3:46.78 22.64 375m: 5:16.80 22.36

100m: 1:15.57 20.18 200m: 2:40.13 21.49 300m: 4:09.20 22.42 400m: 5:37.89 21.09

17. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:39.48 264
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:05.56 43.54 250m: 3:33.42 43.92 350m: 4:59.25 42.04

100m: 1:22.02 42.38 200m: 2:49.50 43.94 300m: 4:17.21 43.79 400m: 5:39.48 40.23

18. MILOSEVIC, Balsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:56.66 228
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 2:07.35 46.49 300m: 4:28.49 48.11
75m: 59.61 23.19 200m: 2:52.35 45.00 350m: 5:14.71 46.22

100m: 1:20.86 21.25 250m: 3:40.38 48.03 400m: 5:56.66 41.95

15 - 16 years

1. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:16.96 609
25m: 14.34 14.34 125m: 1:17.50 16.28 225m: 2:22.54 16.44 325m: 3:28.57 16.51
50m: 29.68 15.34 150m: 1:33.70 16.20 250m: 2:38.91 16.37 350m: 3:44.99 16.42
75m: 45.40 15.72 175m: 1:49.80 16.10 275m: 2:55.51 16.60 375m: 4:01.48 16.49

100m: 1:01.22 15.82 200m: 2:06.10 16.30 300m: 3:12.06 16.55 400m: 4:16.96 15.48

2. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:20.90 582
25m: 13.69 13.69 125m: 1:17.41 15.96 225m: 2:24.68 16.90 325m: 3:31.72 16.26
50m: 28.72 15.03 150m: 1:34.58 17.17 250m: 2:41.79 17.11 350m: 3:48.38 16.66
75m: 44.52 15.80 175m: 1:51.03 16.45 275m: 2:58.18 16.39 375m: 4:05.25 16.87

100m: 1:01.45 16.93 200m: 2:07.78 16.75 300m: 3:15.46 17.28 400m: 4:20.90 15.65

3. OMICEVIC, ANTONIO 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 4:27.40 541
25m: 13.53 13.53 125m: 1:17.58 16.65 225m: 2:26.60 17.28 325m: 3:36.54 17.53
50m: 28.77 15.24 150m: 1:34.29 16.71 250m: 2:43.91 17.31 350m: 3:54.26 17.72
75m: 44.75 15.98 175m: 1:51.90 17.61 275m: 3:01.29 17.38 375m: 4:11.48 17.22

100m: 1:00.93 16.18 200m: 2:09.32 17.42 300m: 3:19.01 17.72 400m: 4:27.40 15.92

4. OMICEVIC, ADRIAN 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 4:27.75 539
25m: 14.05 14.05 125m: 1:18.63 16.59 225m: 2:26.94 16.98 325m: 3:36.89 17.45
50m: 29.29 15.24 150m: 1:35.63 17.00 250m: 2:44.37 17.43 350m: 3:54.23 17.34
75m: 45.43 16.14 175m: 1:52.72 17.09 275m: 3:01.90 17.53 375m: 4:11.43 17.20

100m: 1:02.04 16.61 200m: 2:09.96 17.24 300m: 3:19.44 17.54 400m: 4:27.75 16.32

5. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:33.87 503
25m: 14.26 14.26 125m: 1:22.93 17.37 225m: 2:33.04 17.56 325m: 3:43.45 17.29
50m: 30.87 16.61 150m: 1:40.17 17.24 250m: 2:50.61 17.57 350m: 4:00.87 17.42
75m: 48.02 17.15 175m: 1:57.79 17.62 275m: 3:08.39 17.78 375m: 4:17.97 17.10

100m: 1:05.56 17.54 200m: 2:15.48 17.69 300m: 3:26.16 17.77 400m: 4:33.87 15.90
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Event 1, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:38.41 479
25m: 14.95 14.95 125m: 1:24.33 17.60 225m: 2:34.30 17.22 325m: 3:45.84 17.75
50m: 31.72 16.77 150m: 1:41.96 17.63 250m: 2:52.14 17.84 350m: 4:03.93 18.09
75m: 48.87 17.15 175m: 1:59.26 17.30 275m: 3:09.92 17.78 375m: 4:21.36 17.43

100m: 1:06.73 17.86 200m: 2:17.08 17.82 300m: 3:28.09 18.17 400m: 4:38.41 17.05

7. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub "Banat" Kikinda 4:39.93 471
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:42.04 35.47 250m: 2:52.69 35.65 350m: 4:04.85 36.22

100m: 1:06.57 34.91 200m: 2:17.04 35.00 300m: 3:28.63 35.94 400m: 4:39.93 35.08

8. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:42.36 459
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.92 36.99 250m: 2:56.37 35.95 350m: 4:08.17 36.54

100m: 1:06.93 35.53 200m: 2:20.42 36.50 300m: 3:31.63 35.26 400m: 4:42.36 34.19

9. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:44.08 451
25m: 14.77 14.77 125m: 1:23.43 17.79 225m: 2:36.25 18.33 325m: 3:50.21 18.41
50m: 30.53 15.76 150m: 1:41.23 17.80 250m: 2:54.63 18.38 350m: 4:09.04 18.83
75m: 47.90 17.37 175m: 1:59.46 18.23 275m: 3:12.94 18.31 375m: 4:27.24 18.20

100m: 1:05.64 17.74 200m: 2:17.92 18.46 300m: 3:31.80 18.86 400m: 4:44.08 16.84

10. VELKOVSKI, MARTIN 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 4:52.28 414
25m: 14.87 14.87 125m: 1:25.96 18.64 225m: 2:41.42 18.74 325m: 3:58.78 19.39
50m: 31.86 16.99 150m: 1:44.76 18.80 250m: 3:00.55 19.13 350m: 4:18.20 19.42
75m: 49.59 17.73 175m: 2:03.64 18.88 275m: 3:20.17 19.62 375m: 4:35.87 17.67

100m: 1:07.32 17.73 200m: 2:22.68 19.04 300m: 3:39.39 19.22 400m: 4:52.28 16.41

11. MATIC, Lazar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:54.66 404
25m: 15.65 15.65 125m: 1:28.75 18.83 225m: 2:45.32 18.85 325m: 4:00.36 18.61
50m: 33.04 17.39 150m: 1:47.92 19.17 250m: 3:03.86 18.54 350m: 4:18.63 18.27
75m: 51.36 18.32 175m: 2:07.06 19.14 275m: 3:22.72 18.86 375m: 4:36.85 18.22

100m: 1:09.92 18.56 200m: 2:26.47 19.41 300m: 3:41.75 19.03 400m: 4:54.66 17.81

12. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:16.54 326
25m: 16.54 16.54 150m: 1:54.51 40.92 275m: 3:37.46 21.18 400m: 5:16.54 39.15
50m: 34.30 17.76 200m: 2:35.21 40.70 300m: 3:56.99 19.53

100m: 1:13.59 39.29 250m: 3:16.28 41.07 350m: 4:37.39 40.40

13. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub Jagodina 5:20.24 315
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:57.97 41.20 250m: 3:19.46 41.13 350m: 4:41.25 40.78

100m: 1:16.77 40.65 200m: 2:38.33 40.36 300m: 4:00.47 41.01 400m: 5:20.24 38.99

14. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:25.23 301
25m: 17.34 17.34 125m: 1:37.83 20.79 225m: 3:00.82 20.70 325m: 4:24.84 21.26
50m: 36.69 19.35 150m: 1:58.94 21.11 250m: 3:21.69 20.87 350m: 4:46.00 21.16
75m: 56.56 19.87 175m: 2:19.73 20.79 275m: 3:42.96 21.27 375m: 5:07.67 21.67

100m: 1:17.04 20.48 200m: 2:40.12 20.39 300m: 4:03.58 20.62 400m: 5:25.23 17.56

15. SRETENOVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:32.00 283
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:57.70 42.32 250m: 3:23.49 43.01 350m: 4:49.40 42.94

100m: 1:15.38 40.70 200m: 2:40.48 42.78 300m: 4:06.46 42.97 400m: 5:32.00 42.60

DSQ BUKAL, JOSIP 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 4:53.46
50m: 32.18 32.18 200m: 2:22.94 37.83 300m: 3:39.10 18.81 400m: 4:53.46 35.23

100m: 1:08.16 35.98 250m: 3:00.92 37.98 325m: 3:58.86 19.76
150m: 1:45.11 36.95 275m: 3:20.29 19.37 350m: 4:18.23 19.37

17 years and older

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:04.52 707
25m: 13.46 13.46 125m: 1:13.93 15.53 225m: 2:16.21 15.50 325m: 3:18.88 15.80
50m: 28.08 14.62 150m: 1:29.42 15.49 250m: 2:31.72 15.51 350m: 3:34.55 15.67
75m: 43.23 15.15 175m: 1:45.04 15.62 275m: 2:47.42 15.70 375m: 3:49.99 15.44

100m: 58.40 15.17 200m: 2:00.71 15.67 300m: 3:03.08 15.66 400m: 4:04.52 14.53
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, 17 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

2. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:04.67 706
25m: 13.43 13.43 125m: 1:14.52 15.50 225m: 2:17.41 15.91 350m: 3:35.68 15.63
50m: 28.15 14.72 150m: 1:30.17 15.65 250m: 2:33.20 15.79 375m: 3:50.98 15.30
75m: 43.61 15.46 175m: 1:45.92 15.75 275m: 2:48.71 15.51 400m: 4:04.67 13.69

100m: 59.02 15.41 200m: 2:01.50 15.58 325m: 3:20.05 31.34

3. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:11.69 648
50m: 28.43 28.43 200m: 2:02.37 32.02 325m: 3:23.86 16.56

100m: 58.98 30.55 250m: 2:34.74 32.37 350m: 3:40.16 16.30
150m: 1:30.35 31.37 300m: 3:07.30 32.56 400m: 4:11.69 31.53

DSQ KARANOVIC, Bojan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:02.32
175m: 2:10.55 2:10.55 250m: 3:13.02 23.79 325m: 4:06.13 18.98 400m: 5:02.32 18.50
200m: 2:30.48 19.93 275m: 3:27.75 14.73 350m: 4:25.08 18.95
225m: 2:49.23 18.75 300m: 3:47.15 19.40 375m: 4:43.82 18.74

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
29.1.2011 - 13:43 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "swim Star"becej 4:54.79 539
25m: 15.50 15.50 125m: 1:27.71 18.65 225m: 2:43.16 18.97 325m: 3:59.10 18.91
50m: 32.19 16.69 150m: 1:46.59 18.88 250m: 3:02.11 18.95 350m: 4:18.50 19.40
75m: 50.32 18.13 175m: 2:05.36 18.77 275m: 3:21.00 18.89 375m: 4:37.05 18.55

100m: 1:09.06 18.74 200m: 2:24.19 18.83 300m: 3:40.19 19.19 400m: 4:54.79 17.74

2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:01.10 506
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:49.44 38.46 250m: 3:05.81 38.87 350m: 4:22.99 37.93

100m: 1:10.98 37.72 200m: 2:26.94 37.50 300m: 3:45.06 39.25 400m: 5:01.10 38.11

3. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:05.90 482
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:51.22 38.38 250m: 3:09.49 39.35 350m: 4:28.64 40.09

100m: 1:12.84 38.05 200m: 2:30.14 38.92 300m: 3:48.55 39.06 400m: 5:05.90 37.26

4. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:08.47 470
25m: 16.29 16.29 125m: 1:32.20 19.01 225m: 2:50.22 19.51 325m: 4:09.50 20.15
50m: 34.50 18.21 150m: 1:51.57 19.37 250m: 3:09.90 19.68 350m: 4:30.17 20.67
75m: 53.60 19.10 175m: 2:10.86 19.29 275m: 3:29.37 19.47 375m: 4:50.12 19.95

100m: 1:13.19 19.59 200m: 2:30.71 19.85 300m: 3:49.35 19.98 400m: 5:08.47 18.35

5. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Pk "swim Star"becej 5:12.77 451
100m: 1:16.03 1:16.03 200m: 2:35.13 39.19 300m: 3:53.36 39.55 400m: 5:12.77 39.34
150m: 1:55.94 39.91 250m: 3:13.81 38.68 350m: 4:33.43 40.07

6. SKORO, Visnja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:12.82 451
25m: 16.62 16.62 125m: 1:34.96 16.69 250m: 3:14.47 19.51 350m: 4:34.75 20.31
50m: 35.51 18.89 150m: 1:55.38 20.42 275m: 3:34.01 19.54 375m: 4:54.41 19.66
75m: 54.70 19.19 175m: 2:15.43 20.05 300m: 3:54.45 20.44 400m: 5:12.82 18.41

100m: 1:18.27 23.57 225m: 2:54.96 39.53 325m: 4:14.44 19.99

7. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:15.79 438
25m: 16.58 16.58 150m: 1:55.09 20.68 250m: 3:14.85 20.21 350m: 4:36.57 20.60
75m: 55.07 38.49 175m: 2:14.39 19.30 275m: 3:35.24 20.39 375m: 4:56.71 20.14

100m: 1:14.52 19.45 200m: 2:34.48 20.09 300m: 3:55.67 20.43 400m: 5:15.79 19.08
125m: 1:34.41 19.89 225m: 2:54.64 20.16 325m: 4:15.97 20.30

8. SZENTKERESZY, Cecilia 00 Hodmezevasarhey 5:20.74 418
50m: 33.93 33.93 200m: 2:33.61 41.34 300m: 3:57.67 20.27 400m: 5:20.74 40.95

100m: 1:11.78 37.85 250m: 3:15.62 42.01 325m: 4:19.92 22.25
150m: 1:52.27 40.49 275m: 3:37.40 21.78 350m: 4:39.79 19.87
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 2, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:25.16 401
25m: 16.52 16.52 125m: 1:38.59 21.66 225m: 3:03.77 20.89 325m: 4:26.63 20.88
50m: 35.71 19.19 150m: 1:59.54 20.95 250m: 3:24.77 21.00 350m: 4:47.00 20.37
75m: 56.41 20.70 175m: 2:21.18 21.64 275m: 3:45.21 20.44 375m: 5:06.90 19.90

100m: 1:16.93 20.52 200m: 2:42.88 21.70 300m: 4:05.75 20.54 400m: 5:25.16 18.26

10. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:28.51 389
25m: 17.61 17.61 125m: 1:39.15 21.19 225m: 3:03.44 21.20 325m: 4:26.47 20.72
50m: 37.21 19.60 150m: 2:00.05 20.90 250m: 3:24.21 20.77 350m: 4:47.55 21.08
75m: 57.46 20.25 175m: 2:21.47 21.42 275m: 3:45.18 20.97 375m: 5:08.86 21.31

100m: 1:17.96 20.50 200m: 2:42.24 20.77 300m: 4:05.75 20.57 400m: 5:28.51 19.65

11. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:44.09 339
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:04.19 43.28 250m: 3:32.13 44.16 350m: 5:01.02 44.12

100m: 1:20.91 42.63 200m: 2:47.97 43.78 300m: 4:16.90 44.77 400m: 5:44.09 43.07

12. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:44.23 338
25m: 18.49 18.49 150m: 2:07.49 22.26 250m: 3:36.05 22.39 350m: 5:03.48 22.04
75m: 1:01.84 43.35 175m: 2:29.47 21.98 275m: 3:57.70 21.65 375m: 5:24.34 20.86

100m: 1:24.17 22.33 200m: 2:51.72 22.25 300m: 4:19.46 21.76 400m: 5:44.23 19.89
125m: 1:45.23 21.06 225m: 3:13.66 21.94 325m: 4:41.44 21.98

13. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:45.72 334
50m: 39.33 39.33 150m: 2:08.36 44.87 250m: 3:37.30 44.82 350m: 5:04.84 43.66

100m: 1:23.49 44.16 200m: 2:52.48 44.12 300m: 4:21.18 43.88 400m: 5:45.72 40.88

14. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:46.60 331
25m: 17.80 17.80 125m: 1:44.60 22.84 225m: 3:14.17 22.37 325m: 4:43.63 22.85
50m: 38.90 21.10 150m: 2:07.08 22.48 250m: 3:36.77 22.60 350m: 5:05.16 21.53
75m: 59.50 20.60 175m: 2:29.61 22.53 275m: 3:58.81 22.04 375m: 5:26.69 21.53

100m: 1:21.76 22.26 200m: 2:51.80 22.19 300m: 4:20.78 21.97 400m: 5:46.60 19.91

15. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:48.20 327
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:07.21 44.39 250m: 3:35.56 44.14 350m: 5:05.81 45.35

100m: 1:22.82 43.53 200m: 2:51.42 44.21 300m: 4:20.46 44.90 400m: 5:48.20 42.39

16. TOKIN, Marina 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:55.40 307
50m: 38.01 38.01 175m: 2:30.49 23.93 300m: 4:25.19 46.41

100m: 1:21.57 43.56 200m: 2:52.81 22.32 350m: 5:09.69 44.50
150m: 2:06.56 44.99 250m: 3:38.78 45.97 400m: 5:55.40 45.71

17. SEKULIC, Mila 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:05.27 283
25m: 18.06 18.06 125m: 1:48.60 22.89 225m: 3:21.65 22.59 325m: 4:56.37 23.60
50m: 40.01 21.95 150m: 2:12.05 23.45 250m: 3:45.40 23.75 350m: 5:20.33 23.96
75m: 1:02.51 22.50 175m: 2:35.11 23.06 275m: 4:08.81 23.41 375m: 5:43.12 22.79

100m: 1:25.71 23.20 200m: 2:59.06 23.95 300m: 4:32.77 23.96 400m: 6:05.27 22.15

DSQ URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 6:05.36
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:12.65 45.97 250m: 3:47.69 47.55 350m: 5:22.68 46.92

100m: 1:26.68 45.55 200m: 3:00.14 47.49 300m: 4:35.76 48.07 400m: 6:05.36 42.68

13 - 14 years

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 4:42.99 609
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.36 36.12 250m: 2:54.67 36.12 350m: 4:07.80 36.76

100m: 1:06.24 34.89 200m: 2:18.55 36.19 300m: 3:31.04 36.37 400m: 4:42.99 35.19

2. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:44.91 597
25m: 15.34 15.34 125m: 1:25.62 18.13 225m: 2:37.93 17.94 325m: 3:50.78 18.28
50m: 32.13 16.79 150m: 1:43.63 18.01 250m: 2:55.73 17.80 350m: 4:09.07 18.29
75m: 49.77 17.64 175m: 2:01.89 18.26 275m: 3:14.29 18.56 375m: 4:27.63 18.56

100m: 1:07.49 17.72 200m: 2:19.99 18.10 300m: 3:32.50 18.21 400m: 4:44.91 17.28
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Event 2, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

3. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:50.85 561
75m: 52.22 52.22 175m: 2:07.46 18.94 275m: 3:21.54 18.45 375m: 4:34.13 17.98

100m: 1:10.65 18.43 200m: 2:26.30 18.84 300m: 3:39.97 18.43 400m: 4:50.85 16.72
125m: 1:29.59 18.94 225m: 2:44.80 18.50 325m: 3:57.88 17.91
150m: 1:48.52 18.93 250m: 3:03.09 18.29 350m: 4:16.15 18.27

4. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 4:52.07 554
25m: 15.09 15.09 125m: 1:26.32 18.35 225m: 2:41.12 18.70 325m: 3:56.53 18.79
50m: 32.14 17.05 150m: 1:45.11 18.79 250m: 2:59.78 18.66 350m: 4:15.59 19.06
75m: 50.04 17.90 175m: 2:03.77 18.66 275m: 3:18.77 18.99 375m: 4:34.14 18.55

100m: 1:07.97 17.93 200m: 2:22.42 18.65 300m: 3:37.74 18.97 400m: 4:52.07 17.93

5. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:56.81 528
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:45.40 37.05 250m: 3:01.37 38.29 350m: 4:19.36 38.82

100m: 1:08.35 35.82 200m: 2:23.08 37.68 300m: 3:40.54 39.17 400m: 4:56.81 37.45

6. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:59.53 514
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:47.59 38.19 250m: 3:05.84 39.57 350m: 4:23.65 38.27

100m: 1:09.40 36.91 200m: 2:26.27 38.68 300m: 3:45.38 39.54 400m: 4:59.53 35.88

7. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:00.87 507
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:47.49 37.96 250m: 3:04.93 38.91 350m: 4:24.38 39.85

100m: 1:09.53 36.53 200m: 2:26.02 38.53 300m: 3:44.53 39.60 400m: 5:00.87 36.49

8. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:03.97 491
25m: 15.99 15.99 125m: 1:30.71 18.96 225m: 2:48.00 19.29 325m: 4:06.04 19.40
50m: 34.16 18.17 150m: 1:50.06 19.35 250m: 3:07.56 19.56 350m: 4:25.94 19.90
75m: 52.68 18.52 175m: 2:09.34 19.28 275m: 3:26.84 19.28 375m: 4:45.52 19.58

100m: 1:11.75 19.07 200m: 2:28.71 19.37 300m: 3:46.64 19.80 400m: 5:03.97 18.45

9. OMICEVIC, ANDREA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 5:04.00 491
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:50.15 38.92 250m: 3:08.10 39.44 350m: 4:27.39 39.12

100m: 1:11.23 37.34 200m: 2:28.66 38.51 300m: 3:48.27 40.17 400m: 5:04.00 36.61

10. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 5:05.24 485
25m: 16.71 16.71 125m: 1:33.10 19.40 225m: 2:51.13 19.46 325m: 4:08.92 18.97
50m: 35.41 18.70 150m: 1:52.77 19.67 250m: 3:10.44 19.31 350m: 4:28.45 19.53
75m: 54.43 19.02 175m: 2:12.33 19.56 275m: 3:30.25 19.81 375m: 4:47.60 19.15

100m: 1:13.70 19.27 200m: 2:31.67 19.34 300m: 3:49.95 19.70 400m: 5:05.24 17.64

11. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:06.72 478
50m: 33.53 33.53 175m: 2:10.66 19.76 275m: 3:29.87 20.06 350m: 4:29.03 18.30

100m: 1:11.50 37.97 200m: 2:30.15 19.49 300m: 3:49.44 19.57 400m: 5:06.72 37.69
150m: 1:50.90 39.40 250m: 3:09.81 39.66 325m: 4:10.73 21.29

12. HADJINA, LUCIJA 98 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 5:06.86 478
25m: 15.82 15.82 125m: 1:29.87 19.19 225m: 2:48.83 19.87 325m: 4:09.03 19.91
50m: 33.15 17.33 150m: 1:49.56 19.69 250m: 3:08.86 20.03 350m: 4:28.98 19.95
75m: 51.52 18.37 175m: 2:09.07 19.51 275m: 3:28.97 20.11 375m: 4:48.22 19.24

100m: 1:10.68 19.16 200m: 2:28.96 19.89 300m: 3:49.12 20.15 400m: 5:06.86 18.64

13. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:09.44 466
25m: 16.20 16.20 125m: 1:32.43 19.24 225m: 2:51.95 19.93 325m: 4:11.96 20.33
50m: 34.64 18.44 150m: 1:52.39 19.96 250m: 3:11.74 19.79 350m: 4:32.07 20.11
75m: 53.83 19.19 175m: 2:12.28 19.89 275m: 3:31.75 20.01 375m: 4:51.42 19.35

100m: 1:13.19 19.36 200m: 2:32.02 19.74 300m: 3:51.63 19.88 400m: 5:09.44 18.02

14. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:11.70 456
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:54.10 40.15 250m: 3:15.23 40.61 350m: 4:34.43 39.28

100m: 1:13.95 38.93 200m: 2:34.62 40.52 300m: 3:55.15 39.92 400m: 5:11.70 37.27

15. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:16.52 435
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:54.43 20.25 250m: 3:15.33 20.30 350m: 4:37.93 20.86
75m: 54.51 19.49 175m: 2:14.54 20.11 275m: 3:35.82 20.49 375m: 4:58.28 20.35

100m: 1:14.20 19.69 200m: 2:34.80 20.26 300m: 3:56.57 20.75 400m: 5:16.52 18.24
125m: 1:34.18 19.98 225m: 2:55.03 20.23 325m: 4:17.07 20.50
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 2, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 5:17.17 433
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:52.13 40.27 250m: 3:13.94 41.29 350m: 4:36.70 41.44

100m: 1:11.86 38.17 200m: 2:32.65 40.52 300m: 3:55.26 41.32 400m: 5:17.17 40.47

17. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:20.02 421
25m: 17.16 17.16 125m: 1:35.66 20.60 225m: 2:57.03 20.58 325m: 4:19.47 20.72
50m: 35.84 18.68 150m: 1:55.85 20.19 250m: 3:17.09 20.06 350m: 4:40.39 20.92
75m: 55.17 19.33 175m: 2:16.25 20.40 275m: 3:38.06 20.97 375m: 5:00.81 20.42

100m: 1:15.06 19.89 200m: 2:36.45 20.20 300m: 3:58.75 20.69 400m: 5:20.02 19.21

18. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:24.27 405
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:55.44 40.41 250m: 3:18.28 41.22 350m: 4:43.19 42.66

100m: 1:15.03 40.39 200m: 2:37.06 41.62 300m: 4:00.53 42.25 400m: 5:24.27 41.08

19. ANTONIJEVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 5:44.82 337
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:04.20 21.05 300m: 4:17.23 44.43 400m: 5:44.82 19.51

100m: 1:19.61 42.64 200m: 2:48.17 43.97 350m: 5:01.38 44.15
125m: 1:43.15 23.54 250m: 3:32.80 44.63 375m: 5:25.31 23.93

20. BREKIC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:44.99 336
25m: 17.91 17.91 125m: 1:43.87 22.34 225m: 3:12.81 21.31 325m: 4:40.91 21.03
50m: 38.52 20.61 150m: 2:06.05 22.18 250m: 3:35.70 22.89 350m: 5:03.56 22.65
75m: 59.93 21.41 175m: 2:28.60 22.55 275m: 3:57.41 21.71 375m: 5:25.12 21.56

100m: 1:21.53 21.60 200m: 2:51.50 22.90 300m: 4:19.88 22.47 400m: 5:44.99 19.87

21. NISIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:55.05 308
25m: 17.70 17.70 125m: 1:43.57 22.35 225m: 3:14.82 22.97 325m: 4:48.42 23.39
50m: 37.61 19.91 150m: 2:06.49 22.92 250m: 3:38.40 23.58 350m: 5:11.90 23.48
75m: 58.63 21.02 175m: 2:29.25 22.76 275m: 4:01.56 23.16 375m: 5:34.23 22.33

100m: 1:21.22 22.59 200m: 2:51.85 22.60 300m: 4:25.03 23.47 400m: 5:55.05 20.82

22. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 6:08.28 276
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 2:05.45 24.07 250m: 3:42.79 24.81 350m: 5:19.46 24.08
75m: 56.06 20.21 175m: 2:29.13 23.68 275m: 4:07.21 24.42 375m: 5:43.86 24.40

100m: 1:17.71 21.65 200m: 2:53.62 24.49 300m: 4:31.50 24.29 400m: 6:08.28 24.42
125m: 1:41.38 23.67 225m: 3:17.98 24.36 325m: 4:55.38 23.88

23. GVOZDENOVIC, Katarina 98 Plivacki klub,,Tek"Tek 6:16.05 260
25m: 19.55 19.55 125m: 1:51.02 23.61 225m: 3:27.39 24.38 325m: 5:03.36 24.35
50m: 40.87 21.32 150m: 2:14.82 23.80 250m: 3:51.29 23.90 350m: 5:27.88 24.52
75m: 1:03.92 23.05 175m: 2:39.08 24.26 275m: 4:15.43 24.14 375m: 5:52.57 24.69

100m: 1:27.41 23.49 200m: 3:03.01 23.93 300m: 4:39.01 23.58 400m: 6:16.05 23.48

15 - 16 years

1. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:36.31 654
25m: 14.75 14.75 125m: 1:23.55 17.83 275m: 3:07.19 16.46 375m: 4:18.51 18.24
50m: 31.26 16.51 175m: 1:59.56 36.01 300m: 3:24.86 17.67 400m: 4:36.31 17.80
75m: 48.35 17.09 225m: 2:33.31 33.75 325m: 3:42.31 17.45

100m: 1:05.72 17.37 250m: 2:50.73 17.42 350m: 4:00.27 17.96

2. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:36.92 650
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.98 35.24 250m: 2:53.14 34.77 350m: 4:03.19 34.69

100m: 1:07.74 35.47 200m: 2:18.37 35.39 300m: 3:28.50 35.36 400m: 4:36.92 33.73

3. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:40.20 627
25m: 15.10 15.10 175m: 1:59.54 35.94 275m: 3:10.30 17.67 375m: 4:22.97 17.94
75m: 48.30 33.20 200m: 2:17.06 17.52 300m: 3:29.14 18.84 400m: 4:40.20 17.23

100m: 1:05.90 17.60 225m: 2:34.66 17.60 325m: 3:46.58 17.44
125m: 1:23.60 17.70 250m: 2:52.63 17.97 350m: 4:05.03 18.45

4. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:43.10 608
25m: 15.06 15.06 125m: 1:24.50 17.74 225m: 2:35.74 17.53 325m: 3:49.74 18.84
50m: 31.75 16.69 150m: 1:42.51 18.01 250m: 2:53.76 18.02 350m: 4:08.57 18.83
75m: 49.10 17.35 175m: 2:00.29 17.78 275m: 3:11.97 18.21 375m: 4:25.72 17.15

100m: 1:06.76 17.66 200m: 2:18.21 17.92 300m: 3:30.90 18.93 400m: 4:43.10 17.38
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 2, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:45.06 596
25m: 15.16 15.16 125m: 1:24.31 17.94 225m: 2:36.77 18.24 325m: 3:50.87 18.67
50m: 31.62 16.46 150m: 1:42.09 17.78 250m: 2:55.27 18.50 350m: 4:09.64 18.77
75m: 48.77 17.15 175m: 2:00.14 18.05 275m: 3:13.68 18.41 375m: 4:27.80 18.16

100m: 1:06.37 17.60 200m: 2:18.53 18.39 300m: 3:32.20 18.52 400m: 4:45.06 17.26

6. SUJIC, Milica 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:57.30 525
25m: 15.66 15.66 125m: 1:28.32 18.83 225m: 2:44.93 19.23 325m: 4:02.33 19.10
50m: 32.89 17.23 150m: 1:47.33 19.01 250m: 3:04.27 19.34 350m: 4:21.25 18.92
75m: 51.32 18.43 175m: 2:06.49 19.16 275m: 3:23.76 19.49 375m: 4:40.00 18.75

100m: 1:09.49 18.17 200m: 2:25.70 19.21 300m: 3:43.23 19.47 400m: 4:57.30 17.30

7. SIVRIC, IVA 95 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 5:00.36 509
25m: 15.46 15.46 125m: 1:27.57 18.66 225m: 2:44.76 19.25 325m: 4:03.23 19.38
50m: 32.53 17.07 150m: 1:46.69 19.12 250m: 3:04.46 19.70 350m: 4:22.78 19.55
75m: 50.44 17.91 175m: 2:05.96 19.27 275m: 3:23.89 19.43 375m: 4:42.09 19.31

100m: 1:08.91 18.47 200m: 2:25.51 19.55 300m: 3:43.85 19.96 400m: 5:00.36 18.27

8. SARIC, Semsa 95 Celik, ZE 5:02.95 496
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:48.00 38.51 250m: 3:06.07 39.45 350m: 4:26.14 39.82

100m: 1:09.49 36.77 200m: 2:26.62 38.62 300m: 3:46.32 40.25 400m: 5:02.95 36.81

9. SVITLICA, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:06.11 481
25m: 15.76 15.76 175m: 2:07.75 38.99 275m: 3:27.40 20.44 350m: 4:22.74 15.04
75m: 50.98 35.22 225m: 2:47.05 39.30 300m: 3:47.37 19.97 375m: 4:47.66 24.92

125m: 1:28.76 37.78 250m: 3:06.96 19.91 325m: 4:07.70 20.33 400m: 5:06.11 18.45

10. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:06.14 481
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:51.82 39.43 250m: 3:11.23 39.88 350m: 4:30.46 39.47

100m: 1:12.39 38.71 200m: 2:31.35 39.53 300m: 3:50.99 39.76 400m: 5:06.14 35.68

11. PLECAS, DOMENIKA 96 Zagrebacki  Plivacki Klub 5:08.08 472
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:51.55 38.99 250m: 3:11.24 39.99 350m: 4:30.98 39.62

100m: 1:12.56 38.09 200m: 2:31.25 39.70 300m: 3:51.36 40.12 400m: 5:08.08 37.10

12. DJOKIC, Zorana 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:15.06 441
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:53.57 39.41 250m: 3:13.91 40.27 350m: 4:35.25 40.54

100m: 1:14.16 39.18 200m: 2:33.64 40.07 300m: 3:54.71 40.80 400m: 5:15.06 39.81

13. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:22.15 413
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:55.40 40.71 250m: 3:17.69 41.49 350m: 4:41.64 41.98

100m: 1:14.69 39.29 200m: 2:36.20 40.80 300m: 3:59.66 41.97 400m: 5:22.15 40.51

14. CRNOBRNJA, Lidija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:37.16 360
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:02.79 42.67 250m: 3:29.12 43.15 350m: 4:55.50 43.16

100m: 1:20.12 41.88 200m: 2:45.97 43.18 300m: 4:12.34 43.22 400m: 5:37.16 41.66

15. TAPIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:49.32 324
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 2:00.21 43.34 250m: 3:30.68 45.60 350m: 5:03.47 45.94

100m: 1:16.87 40.77 200m: 2:45.08 44.87 300m: 4:17.53 46.85 400m: 5:49.32 45.85

17 years and older

1. KOZAMERNIK, Nika 86 PK Zvezda 4:24.33 747
25m: 14.80 14.80 125m: 1:19.99 16.59 225m: 2:26.84 16.73 325m: 3:34.09 17.02
50m: 30.67 15.87 150m: 1:36.66 16.67 250m: 2:43.33 16.49 350m: 3:51.13 17.04
75m: 46.96 16.29 175m: 1:53.39 16.73 275m: 3:00.26 16.93 375m: 4:08.19 17.06

100m: 1:03.40 16.44 200m: 2:10.11 16.72 300m: 3:17.07 16.81 400m: 4:24.33 16.14

2. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:39.67 631
25m: 14.91 14.91 150m: 1:40.42 34.98 300m: 3:28.12 36.41 400m: 4:39.67 35.60
50m: 31.02 16.11 200m: 2:15.98 35.56 325m: 3:46.62 18.50

100m: 1:05.44 34.42 250m: 2:51.71 35.73 350m: 4:04.07 17.45

3. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:59.83 512
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:47.08 37.76 250m: 3:04.51 38.81 350m: 4:21.98 38.31

100m: 1:09.32 36.60 200m: 2:25.70 38.62 300m: 3:43.67 39.16 400m: 4:59.83 37.85
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 3 Boys, 50m Fly 10 years and younger
29.1.2011 - 14:24 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 37.70 221
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 37.70 20.14

2. DJAPIC, Marko 01 Pk "Bjelica" 38.10 214
25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 38.10 19.86

3. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 39.00 200
4. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 41.63 164

25m: 19.31 19.31 50m: 41.63 22.32

5. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub Delfin Vrbas 41.99 160
6. DJEKIC, Stefan 01 Pk "Bjelica" 42.37 156
7. PETKOVIC, Steva 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 43.84 140

25m: 20.10 20.10 50m: 43.84 23.74

8. PAULOV, Vladimir 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 45.07 129
25m: 25.28 25.28 50m: 45.07 19.79

9. MORACA, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 47.24 112
10. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 48.36 105

25m: 21.50 21.50 50m: 48.36 26.86

11. IVKOVIC, Vojin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 49.80 96
25m: 22.78 22.78 50m: 49.80 27.02

12. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.23 93
13. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 51.15 88
14. CARIC, Goran 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 51.74 85

25m: 23.75 23.75 50m: 51.74 27.99

15. TUTIC, Nenad 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 52.72 81
16. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 53.66 77

25m: 25.67 25.67 50m: 53.66 27.99

17. KATIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 55.64 69
25m: 25.78 25.78 50m: 55.64 29.86

18. TIKVICKI, Mihajlo 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 59.45 56
19. PAULOV, Miroslav 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 59.63 56

25m: 27.86 27.86 50m: 59.63 31.77

20. PEJCIC, Dusan 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.00 55
21. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.74 44

25m: 29.06 29.06 50m: 1:04.74 35.68

22. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.30 43
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Evropa 2011 revijalni deo
Novi Sad, 29.1.2011

Event 4 Girls, 50m Fly 10 years and younger
29.1.2011 - 14:28 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GAVRILOV, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 38.40 295
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 38.40 19.87

2. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Jagodina 41.25 238
25m: 20.19 20.19 50m: 41.25 21.06

3. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 42.95 211
25m: 21.06 21.06 50m: 42.95 21.89

4. OPACICI, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 43.21 207
